
Need a Helping Hand?
Apply for the 
Customer Assistance 
Program (CAP)

See if Your Household Qualifies

www.libertyenergyandwater.com
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HOW TO QUALIFY

1

 Number of Persons in Household Total Annual Income*

1-2

7 
8 

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE PROGRAMS
If you or another person in your household receives  

benefits from any of the following programs:

Medi-Cal/Medicaid

Healthy Families Categories A & B

Women, Infants & Children (WIC)

CalWORKS (TANF) or Tribal TANF

Head Start Income Eligible––Tribal Only

Bureau of Indian Affairs General Assistance (BIA GA)

CalFresh / SNAP (Food Stamps)

National School Lunch Program (NSLP)

Low Income Home Energy Assistance Program (LIHEAP)

Supplemental Security Income (SSI)

OR

2
MAXIMUM HOUSEHOLD INCOME

(Effective June 1, 2025 to May 31, 2026)

 By participating in another utilities’
low-income assistance program (such
as CARE from the Southern California  
Gas Company) or receiving benefits  
from programs such as Medicare,  
Medi-Cal and more.

 By providing information that house- 
hold income meets program guidelines. 

Enrolling is quick and easy. Just complete 
the attached application and return it to  
our office either in person or by mail.

1

2

$42,300
$53,300
$64,300
$75,300
$86,300
$97,300
$108,300

(c)2025 Liberty.  All rights reserved.
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Questions about CAP?
Contact Customer Service at 800-727-5987 
Or visit www.libertyenergyandwater.com.

Liberty
P.O. Box 7002

Downey, CA 90241

*Includes current household income from 
all sources before deductions.

For each additional household member, add $11,000

3
4
5
6

For our neighbors 
who may be in need 
of assistance, Liberty 
is proud to offer the 
Customer Assistance 
Program (CAP)

CAP is a low-income rate 
assistance program that provides a 
monthly discount of $10.00 on the 
water bill to qualifying residential 
customers.

There are two ways to qualify for CAP:




